
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/23/25 12:32
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 1

LEAGUE #200: TUESDAY SENIOR CITIZENS
WEEK #34 - 4/15/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 9:20 A.M. 100% OF DIFF - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: RON EWERT PHONE: 734-243-9046
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DENISE AUTEN PHONE: 734-621-2025

RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 9-TEAM 9 46 22 57771 566 646 1858 673 1923 77.5 58.5
2. # 3-TEAM 3 42 26 56244 551 653 1801 728 2026 80.5 55.5
3. # 7-TEAM 7 40 28 64362 631 756 2068 756 2068 84 52
4. # 8-TEAM 8 36.5 31.5 53217 521 598 1674 651 1879 65.5 70.5
5. # 6-TEAM 6 36 32 56258 551 643 1846 668 1948 73 63
6. # 4-TEAM 4 36 32 55485 543 639 1799 727 1981 78.5 57.5
7. #11-TEAM 11 34 34 55746 563 707 1850 776 2009 64 72
8. #10-TEAM 10 31 37 53715 526 640 1722 744 2034 57.5 78.5
9. # 5-MISFITS 29.5 38.5 54420 533 641 1762 686 1960 56.5 79.5
10. # 1-TEAM 1 29 39 51801 507 668 1704 705 1857 62 74
11. #12-SPARETIME 27 41 48172 507 618 1716 647 1844 57 79
12. # 2-TEAM 2 21 47 59724 585 680 1949 680 1949 53 83
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
12 617 624 603 1844 4 VS 2 569 562 574 1705 0
9 571 594 523 1688 1 VS 3 603 565 581 1749 3
7 709 624 679 2012 3 VS 8 596 632 651 1879 1
6 534 593 643 1770 2 VS 4 611 602 553 1766 2

11 618 637 560 1815 3 VS 10 540 536 589 1665 1
5 468 496 467 1431 0 VS 1 533 555 544 1632 4

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
255 BOB TODD 662 BOB TODD 183.6 BOB TODD
253 DAN CASSELL 630 DAN CASSELL 172.5 DOUG LOOP
245 JIM GOULD 605 DOUG LOOP 172.2 PHILIP BEAUDRY
236 BOB CHALFIN 594 PHILIP BEAUDRY 166.4 BOB CHALFIN
236 PHILIP BEAUDRY 593 BOB CHALFIN 166.2 DAN CASSELL

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
244 DENISE AUTEN 559 DENISE AUTEN 157.3 DENISE AUTEN
230 MARGE AUTEN 554 LINDA IMBER 154.1 LINDA IMBER
225 EVONNE LOOP 537 ANN MARIE ROWLAND 150.2 MARGE AUTEN
218 MARY KENNEY 531 EVONNE LOOP 149.5 EVONNE LOOP
215 ANN MARIE ROWLAND 530 MARGE AUTEN 146.4 SHIRLEY TODD

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
756 TEAM 7 2068 TEAM 7
707 TEAM 11 1949 TEAM 2
680 TEAM 2 1858 TEAM 9

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
776 TEAM 11 2068 TEAM 7
756 TEAM 7 2034 TEAM 10
744 TEAM 10 2026 TEAM 3
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

215 BOB TODD MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 209 PHILIP BEAUDRY
585 PHILIP BEAUDRY MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 577 BOB TODD
184 SHIRLEY TODD WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 180 EVONNE LOOP
472 EVONNE LOOP WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 471 DENISE AUTEN

WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 471 ANN MARIE ROWLAND
+112 KURT LIVINGSTON MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 77 MATTHEW DUROCHER
+ 64 MARY MERZ WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 39 ANN MARIE ROWLAND

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** TERRY HAMLIN ** PHILIP BEAUDRY **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT 175S 200S 500S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - TEAM 1

MARY GUITA 152 142 128 422 12056 90 133 172 471 172 471 127 0 0 0
KIM LAMBRIX (119) (119) (119) 357 9899 83 119 179 428 179 428 111 1 0 0
FRED LAMBRIX 112 169 135 416 10425 89 117 169 419 169 419 113 0 0 0
PAT LEIBOLD 138 113 150 401 12299 89 138 200 484 200 484 129 2 1 0

TM #2 - TEAM 2
MARGE AUTEN 164 161 128 453 14875 99 150 230 530 230 530 150 11 2 3
LINDA IMBER 135 137 153 425 14179 92 154 204 554 204 554 158 15 1 6
PETE COLLINO 128 112 170 410 9435 69 136 195 487 195 487 129 3 0 0
DICK JOHNSON 142 152 123 417 10992 75 146 224 587 224 587 146 4 4 2

TM #3 - TEAM 3
JOHN TERRASI (156) (156) (156) 468 10190 65 156 200 534 200 534 163 12 1 4
RON EWERT 147 139 144 430 10992 76 144 208 536 208 536 145 2 3 3
DAVID BRYANT 162 132 143 437 12502 96 130 196 471 196 471 122 2 0 0

TM #4 - TEAM 4
PAUL MERZ 89 88 103 280 9435 99 95 147 365 147 365 91 0 0 0
MARY MERZ 154 142 125 421 11909 99 120 162 421 162 421 122 0 0 0
SHIRLEY TODD 147 184 139 470 12303 84 146 193 515 193 515 144 7 0 2
BOB TODD 215 182 180 577 17635 96 183 255 662 255 662 183 25 27 29

TM #5 - MISFITS
LORRAINE HUDSON 87 111 87 285 10899 102 106 162 420 162 420 106 0 0 0
BETTY FRAZER 106 134 141 381 13190 99 133 185 490 185 490 130 2 0 0
CHARLIE MYLAND 150 126 114 390 14646 96 152 213 542 213 542 160 13 2 7

TM #6 - TEAM 6
MARY KENNEY 114 155 152 421 12904 96 134 218 488 218 488 129 2 1 0
MARY KOHLER 88 137 146 371 10392 79 131 181 456 181 456 136 2 0 0
DOUG LOOP 195 172 206 573 15532 90 172 221 605 221 605 173 21 16 21
RICK ROWLAND 137 129 139 405 11318 99 114 151 432 151 432 108 0 0 0

TM #7 - TEAM 7
ANN MARIE ROWLAND 138 160 173 471 14386 99 145 215 537 215 537 149 9 1 4
EVONNE LOOP 180 142 150 472 12558 84 149 225 531 225 531 146 11 1 3
JIM GOULD 182 139 163 484 16762 102 164 245 592 245 592 165 24 8 13
PHILIP BEAUDRY 209 183 193 585 16364 95 172 236 594 236 594 166 32 8 20

TM #8 - TEAM 8
NANCY JONES 92 117 94 303 6527 69 94 141 335 141 335 93 0 0 0
DON LINGAR 140 161 156 457 10266 66 155 215 561 215 561 163 12 1 6
MARYANN CASSELL 109 125 106 340 10437 96 108 162 394 162 394 113 0 0 0
DAN CASSELL 150 124 190 464 15964 96 166 253 630 253 630 165 20 11 16

TM #9 - TEAM 9
URSULA ASSENMACHE 102 141 115 358 9382 76 123 170 460 170 460 123 0 0 0
GARY NEMEC 169 150 131 450 13727 93 147 200 512 200 512 150 9 2 1
LYLE LAMBRIX 135 152 98 385 12244 93 131 183 470 183 470 126 3 0 0
BOB CHALFIN 165 151 179 495 15478 93 166 236 593 236 593 163 26 8 14



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/23/25 12:32
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 3

LEAGUE #200: TUESDAY SENIOR CITIZENS
WEEK #34 - 4/15/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT 175S 200S 500S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #10 - TEAM 10

SUE COLLIER 88 119 131 338 8928 75 119 168 453 168 453 125 0 0 0
PATTI RITER 130 103 127 360 10169 89 114 168 397 168 397 110 0 0 0
DENNIS BEZEAU 134 121 138 393 13293 99 134 211 488 211 488 125 5 1 0
MIKE RITER 151 156 156 463 14309 90 158 202 552 202 552 144 15 1 8

TM #11 - TEAM 11
DENISE AUTEN 164 175 132 471 13377 85 157 244 559 244 559 154 13 4 7
KURT LIVINGSTON 203 205 154 562 13689 90 152 205 562 205 562 151 15 3 4
BECKY LIVINGSTON 126 132 149 407 8666 66 131 189 513 189 513 128 3 0 1

TM #12 - SPARETIME
JUDY FOWLER 156 133 131 420 11970 87 137 193 476 193 476 --- 6 0 0
BRYAN FOWLER (119) (119) (119) 357 9689 81 119 180 441 180 441 --- 1 0 0
MATTHEW DUROCHER 142 172 153 467 7402 56 132 192 467 192 467 --- 2 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
JEAN MOORE ... ... ... ... 3296 28 117 159 0 159 0 125 0 0 0
TERRY HAMLIN ... ... ... ... 5920 39 151 204 512 204 512 156 2 1 2
JEAN JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 0
REX SCHULTZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 0 0 0
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 9:20 A.M. 100% OF DIFF - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: RON EWERT PHONE: 734-243-9046
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DENISE AUTEN PHONE: 734-621-2025

RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
PHILIP BEAUDRY 16364 95 172 LYLE LAMBRIX 12244 93 131
DENNIS BEZEAU 13293 99 134 PAT LEIBOLD 12299 89 138
DAVID BRYANT 12502 96 130 DON LINGAR 10266 66 155
DAN CASSELL 15964 96 166 KURT LIVINGSTON 13689 90 152
BOB CHALFIN 15478 93 166 DOUG LOOP 15532 90 172

PETE COLLINO 9435 69 136 PAUL MERZ 9435 99 95
MATTHEW DUROCHER 7402 56 132 CHARLIE MYLAND 14646 96 152
RON EWERT 10992 76 144 GARY NEMEC 13727 93 147
BRYAN FOWLER 9689 81 119 MIKE RITER 14309 90 158
JIM GOULD 16762 102 164 RICK ROWLAND 11318 99 114

TERRY HAMLIN 5920 39 151 REX SCHULTZ 0 0
DICK JOHNSON 10992 75 146 JOHN TERRASI 10190 65 156
FRED LAMBRIX 10425 89 117 BOB TODD 17635 96 183

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
URSULA ASSENMACHER 9382 76 123 NANCY JONES 6527 69 94
MARGE AUTEN 14875 99 150 MARY KENNEY 12904 96 134
DENISE AUTEN 13377 85 157 MARY KOHLER 10392 79 131
MARYANN CASSELL 10437 96 108 KIM LAMBRIX 9899 83 119
SUE COLLIER 8928 75 119 BECKY LIVINGSTON 8666 66 131

JUDY FOWLER 11970 87 137 EVONNE LOOP 12558 84 149
BETTY FRAZER 13190 99 133 MARY MERZ 11909 99 120
MARY GUITA 12056 90 133 JEAN MOORE 3296 28 117
LORRAINE HUDSON 10899 102 106 PATTI RITER 10169 89 114
LINDA IMBER 14179 92 154 ANN MARIE ROWLAND 14386 99 145

JEAN JOHNSON 0 0 SHIRLEY TODD 12303 84 146

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


